Tuotekortti 529960

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/pikaliima-weicon-8406529960

Pikaliima Weicon 8406 30 g

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi

Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Tuotemerkki
Paino (kg)

Hinta

30G

529960
8406/30G
4024596019563
Weicon

0.0300

35,95 €
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